
Lafleur Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Designed by Pierre Cardin to represent
understated elegance, the LaFleur Ballpen
is ideal for corporate branding with its
dazzling array of popular colours and
large uninterrupted print area.
Manufactured from aluminium and coated in
specially formulated enamels, this pen is
ideal for both printing and laser
engraving.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Laser
Engraved

SKU PLFSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

250

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour Black

Weight 15.6g

Print Area
Spot Colour

40mm x 20mm

Print Area
End

40mm x 5.5mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £37.00

250

£1.860

500

£1.710

1000

£1.630

2000

£1.550

5000

£1.510

10000

£1.430

2 Colour Print £74.00 £2.220 £2.050 £1.940 £1.830 £1.760 £1.660

3 Colour Print £111.00 £2.580 £2.380 £2.250 £2.120 £2.020 £1.880

4 Colour Print £148.00 £2.940 £2.720 £2.570 £2.400 £2.270 £2.110

Laser Engraved £37.00 £2.470 £2.450 £2.390 £2.320 £2.280 £2.210

Plain Stock £0.00 £1.110 £1.110 £1.110 £1.110 £1.110 £1.110

Prices shown are RRP


